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	 Curriculum Vitae

	
	

	Personal information
	

	Name / Surname: 
	Andia Dani

	Address:
	 “Marko Boçari” Street , pal. TID ap.45, near Art Turbina, Tirana, Albania.

	Telephone number
	Fix: 
	Cellphone:
	

	
	

	E-mail:
	espanol_dani@hotmail.com

	
	

	Nationality:
	Albanian

	
	

	Date of  birth:
	25/08/1992

	
	

	Gender
	FEMALE

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Education
2006-2010
2010-2013

2013-2015
2016-2017
2022-2023
Trainings
November 25th,2011

April 3rd ,2012
July 2nd-27th,2012
Augst 8th , 2014
March 30th,2015
May 6th,2015 
April-May, 2015

	Graduated from “Asim Vokshi” high school, Tiranë Branch: Spanish-Russian.
Graduated from the Faculty of Foreign Languages on 27.06.2013, Tiranë. Branch “Linguistics and Hispanic Civilization” (Grade 10).
The average grade (Bachelor) 9.8. 
Scientific Master at the Faculty of Foreign Languages with direction “Language and intercultural and touristic communication”. Master thesis titled: “La ética de la comunicación en los portales informativos”, Grade 10. 
June 2015. 

The average of master grade: 9.7 

Attended the specialization programme for 6 month in Teaching Methodology of Spanish language at Granada University, Spain with an averge grade: 9.25. 
Started studies for PHD. 
Workshop with the topic “Un panorama general sobre la Semántica y la Pragmática” attended at the Faculty of Foreign Languages conducted from the academic leader, Dr. Auxiliadora Barrios Rodriguez.

The first Hispano-Albanian Congress: “España e Iberoamerica : un espacio socio-cultural común” attended at the Faculty of Foreign Languages, Tiranë conducted from the Chief Department of Rey Juan Carlos University, Madrid Dr.José Manuel Azcona and the Dean of the Faculty of Foreign Languages, Tiranë Prof. Dr.Klodeta Dibra.
Course of Spanish language and culture, level C1 for about 80 hours in total. University of Malaga, Spain.

Results: 

Subject: “Literature and Culture” 95/100, Subject: “Periods of Spanish literature from XVIII century., 95/100 Subject: “Cultural Anthropology 100/100, Spanish exam level C1 80/100.

Certificate of Spanish Language known internationality from Servantes Institute in Madrid.

The scientific intercultural workshop with the topic “Estandarización de parámetros medibles para mejorar la calidad de los trabajos de fin de máster” conducted from the Dean of the Faculty of Foreign Languages, Prof. Dr. Klodeta Dibra and the Deputy of International University of Catalonia. 
Participant in the third Scientific Conference with the topic “Más allá de lengua, literatura y comunicación intercultural e turística” with the paper titled “Communication ethic on informational portals”.
Professional practice at the Faculty of Foreign Languages, Evaluation:10


	April 2019

Julio 2019

November 2021

Work experience
2013-2014

2013-2017

2015- 2023

	Certified by the Ministry of Tourism and Environment as a tourist guide

of the national category in the Spanish language.
Participant in the professional training course in Spanish language teaching

in Salamanca, Spain.

Participant in the professional training course in Spanish language teaching

in Segovia, Spain.
Center of Foreign Languages “Irisoft” 

( Teacher of Spanish Language )
Address: “Him Kolli Street ”, villas: 23/1, opposite SAMSUNG

Telephone: 0682097040

Email: irisoft_center@hotmail.com
American School “Kristofor Kolombi” 

( Office Manager and Spanish teacher )
Address:  Elbasani Street , near “Sotir Kolea”
Behind the Faculty of Economic  ,on the entrance of student town
Email:info@kristoforkolombi.com
Faculty of Foreign Languages
Profesor of Spanish Language at the Faculty of Foreign Languages,

Tiranë.
Address: Rr. Elbasanit.



	February-March 2017

Prill 2017

	Fabrika e këpucëce dhe çantave D&D. 

Translator of the Spanish language 

Address: Kamëz, Tiranë

Telephone: 069 20 24 923

Albanian Experience
Tourist Guide

Address: Rruga Themistokli Gërmenji, shk.1, k.1, pranë Tvsh-së.

04 2255655

Email: info@albania-experience.al 



	
	

	Foreign Languages and Computer skills
	Understanding 

Speaking

Writing 

Listening

Reading

Spoken interaction 

Spoken production 

Spanjisht 

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

Anglisht

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

 Rusisht 

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

Word, Excel, Power Point, Internet – advanced
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